Log Date

05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019

Log Time
00:00:04
00:04:04
00:08:53
00:14:22
00:18:03
00:22:28
00:53:04
01:30:00
01:35:49
01:40:35
01:46:12
01:49:47
01:53:40
02:30:01

02:35:20
02:39:13
02:43:53
02:49:13
02:52:47
03:00:01

03:04:11

03:09:39
03:13:42
03:17:29
03:21:32

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 05/03/2019 To: 05/03/2019

Song Artist
Chris Tomlin
Planetshakers

The King's Centre (Aldershot, UK)

New Wine

Glenn Packiam

Wendy O'Connel

James & Rebekah Caggegi
Hillsong United

Southside Christian Church
Paul Baloche

Sherri Youngward

Matt Redman

Tim Hughes

Christian City Church Ryde
Hillsong (London, England)
Matt McCoy

Abundant Life Ministries (Bradford, England)

Hillsong London

Christ For The Nations Institute
Christy Nockels

Hillsong

Bob Suter

Dave Morrow Band

Jarrod Cooper

Vineyard

Mountain Time

Audio Title

(:20)Awesome Is The Lord Most High

(:03)Glory Forever

(:03)Spirit Move On This Land
(:03)None Like You

(:03)We Lift You Up
(:03)Come Lord Come
(:03)The Way

(:02)Take Heart

(:04)Dear God

(:03)I Cling To The Cross
(:03)The Lord is My Shepherd
(:03)All Over The World
(:03)Out Of The Darkness
(:03)Eternity

(:01)Hosanna

(:03)My Eyes Are Fixed On You
(:02)God Is Here

(:03)He Is Greater
(:02)Something So Real
(:03)Song Of The Beautiful
(:03)Irresistable

(:03)Arms Of Love

(:03)You Are God

(:03)You Are My Refuge
(:03)High King Of Heaven

Play Length
03:59.976
04:48.861
05:17.774
03:41.294
04:24.833
04:32.591
03:56.457
05:48.778
04:45.942
04:55.457
03:34.428
03:53.225
03:20.165
05:18.596
03:53.727
04:24.306
05:19.810
03:33.510
04:13.496
04:10.508
05:28.322
03:54.319
03:46.877
04:02.616
05:29.619



