## **CSN Daily Playlog**

From: 05/03/2019 To: 05/03/2019

## **Mountain Time**

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
05/03/2019	00:00:04	Chris Tomlin	(:20)Awesome Is The Lord Most High	03:59.976
05/03/2019	00:04:04	Planetshakers	(:03)Glory Forever	04:48.861
05/03/2019	00:08:53	The King's Centre (Aldershot, UK)	(:03)Spirit Move On This Land	05:17.774
05/03/2019	00:14:22	New Wine	(:03)None Like You	03:41.294
05/03/2019	00:18:03	Glenn Packiam	(:03)We Lift You Up	04:24.833
05/03/2019	00:22:28	Wendy O'Connel	(:03)Come Lord Come	04:32.591
05/03/2019	00:53:04	James & Rebekah Caggegi	(:03)The Way	03:56.457
05/03/2019	01:30:00	Hillsong United	(:02)Take Heart	05:48.778
05/03/2019	01:35:49	Southside Christian Church	(:04)Dear God	04:45.942
05/03/2019	01:40:35	Paul Baloche	(:03)I Cling To The Cross	04:55.457
05/03/2019	01:46:12	Sherri Youngward	(:03)The Lord is My Shepherd	03:34.428
05/03/2019	01:49:47	Matt Redman	(:03)All Over The World	03:53.225
05/03/2019	01:53:40	Tim Hughes	(:03)Out Of The Darkness	03:20.165
05/03/2019	02:30:01	Christian City Church Ryde	(:03)Eternity	05:18.596
05/03/2019	02:35:20	Hillsong (London, England)	(:01)Hosanna	03:53.727
05/03/2019	02:39:13	Matt McCoy	(:03)My Eyes Are Fixed On You	04:24.306
05/03/2019	02:43:53	Abundant Life Ministries (Bradford, England)	(:02)God Is Here	05:19.810
05/03/2019	02:49:13	Hillsong London	(:03)He Is Greater	03:33.510
05/03/2019	02:52:47	Christ For The Nations Institute	(:02)Something So Real	04:13.496
05/03/2019	03:00:01	Christy Nockels	(:03)Song Of The Beautiful	04:10.508
05/03/2019	03:04:11	Hillsong	(:03)Irresistable	05:28.322
05/03/2019	03:09:39	Bob Suter	(:03)Arms Of Love	03:54.319
05/03/2019	03:13:42	Dave Morrow Band	(:03)You Are God	03:46.877
05/03/2019	03:17:29	Jarrod Cooper	(:03)You Are My Refuge	04:02.616
05/03/2019	03:21:32	Vineyard	(:03)High King Of Heaven	05:29.619